NOVICE ROUTE - SATURDAY

Rider Name

No.

96 Pascal Marie

97 David Jenkins
98 Frank Morgan
99 Gary Bath

100 Richard Dearden
101 Brian Wyles
102 Robert Richards
103 Paul Gillard

104 Nicholas Mahy
105 Steve Torode
106 John Brouard
107 Angus Dodge
109 Jerry Glover
110 Cathy Elliott
111 Dayle Harben
112 Steve Eliott
113 Geoff Van Katwyk
114 Douglas Wright
82 John Philpot

89 Nick Dorey

118 Gary White

119 Karl Megaw

120 Andrew Deffain
121 Martin Le Viellez

POINTS
LOST

86
9999
9999
9999
61
65
47
61
51
53
9999
50
47
82
63
57
47
53
56
64
47
60
59
2

4 HIRE JERSEY TWO DAY TRIAL - 9TH/10TH NOVEMBER 2019
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NOVICE ROUTE - SUNDAY

Rider Name

No.

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
82
89
118
119
120
121

Pascal Marie
David Jenkins
Frank Morgan
Gary Bath
Richard Dearden
Brian Wyles
Robert Richards
Paul Gillard
Nicholas Mahy
Steve Torode
John Brouard
Angus Dodge
Jerry Glover
Cathy Elliott
Dayle Harben
Steve Elliott
Geoff Van Katwyk
Douglas Wright
John Philpot
Nick Dorey

Gary White

Karl Megaw
Andrew Deffain
Martin Le Viellez

~ POINTS

LOST

39

NH
38
51
87

24

27
104
37
18
92
89
41
28
34
21
59
34
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33

4 HIRE JERSEY TWO DAY TRIAL - 9TH/10TH NOVEMBER 2019
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